
January   Day Time Band 

          

1/3/25   Friday 5-8pm JJ Hawg 

          

1/4/25   Saturday 5-8pm First Call 

          

1/5/25   Sunday 4-7pm Tony Johns 

          

1/10/25   Friday 5-8pm Hawaiian Roylaty 

          

1/11/25   Saturday 5-8pm Elima 

          

1/12/25   Sunday 4-7pm Blue House 

          

1/17/25   Friday 5-8pm Vicky and the Magic Men 

          

1/18/25   Saturday 5-8pm The Soft Lights 



          

1/19/25   Sunday 4-7pm First Call Trio 

          

1/24/25   Friday 5-8pm David Johnson 

          

1/25/25   Saturday 5-8pm Raging Introverts 

          

1/26/25   Sunday 4-7pm Dolce 

          

1/31/25   Friday 5-8pm The Jukebox Boyz 

          

          

February         

          

2/1/25   Saturday 5-8pm First Call 

          

2/2/25   Sunday 4-7pm Tony Johns 



          

2/7/25   Friday 5-8pm Mad Abut You 

          

2/8/25   Saturday 5-8pm Encore 

          

2/9/25   SB Sunday 4-7pm NO MUSIC 

          

2/14/25   Friday 5-8pm The Jukebox Boyz 

          

15-Feb   Saturday 5-8pm TBD 

          

2/16/25   Sunday 4-7pm First Call Trio 

          

2/21/25   Friday 5-8pm James Margolis 

          

2/22/25   Saturday 5-8pm The Raging Introverts 

          



2/23/25   Sunday 4-7pm David Johnson 

          

2/28/25   Friday 4-7pm Dolce 

          

          

March         

          

3/1/25   Saturday 5-8pm First Call Band 

          

3/2/25   Sunday 4-7pm Tony Johns 

          

3/7/25   Friday 5-8pm JJ Hawg 

          

3/8/25   Saturday 5-8pm Chrome deluxe 

          

3/9/25   Sunday 4-7pm Dolce 

          



3/14/25   Friday 5-8pm JJ Hawg 

          

3/15/25   Saturday 5-8pm The Stregs 

          

3/16/25   Sunday 4-7pm First Call Trio 

          

3/21/05   Friday 5-8pm Encore 

          

3/22/25   Saturday 5-8pm Eastside Funk 

          

3/23/25   Sunday 4-7pm Blue House 

          

3/28/25   Friday 5-8pm The HackJammers 

          

3/29/25   Saturday 5-8pm The Raging Introverts 

          

3/30/25   Sunday 4-7pm Brutus Constitution 



          

          

April         

          

4/4/25   Friday 5-8pm JJ Hawg 

          

4/5/25   Saturday 5-8pm First Call 

          

4/6/25   Sunday 4-7pm Tony Johns 

          

4/11/25   Friday 5-8pm Encore 

          

4/12/25   Saturday 5-8pm Chromata 

          

4/13/25   Sunday 4-7pm The HackJammers 

          

4/18/25   Friday 5-8pm Snarky Cats 



          

4/19/25   Saturday 5-8pm Elima 

          

4/20/25       CLOSED FOR EASTER 

          

4/25/25   Friday 5-8pm Mad About You 

          

4/26/25   Saturday 5-8pm Wine Stroll 

          

4/27/25   Sunday 4-7pm Dolce 
 


